
 

R225J 

 
JUNIOR WATERPROOF RAIN SUIT 

A CORE value waterproof suit for juniors; ideal for keeping dry and 

clean during outdoor activities: a school favourite.  

Origin: Bangladesh Commodity Code:  6210400000 

Fabric: 210g/m² 100% Polyester with PVC 
inner coating 

Tech: 
Waterproof 2000mm, Windproof 
                                        24424 

Features:     
          

          

Jacket: 

 Foldaway hood 

 Zip through collar 

 2 spacious pockets 

 Reflective cuff detail 

 Semi elasticised hem 

 Elasticised storm cuff 

 Inner mesh back vent 

 Waterproof taped seams 

 Stud closing outer storm flap 
Trouser: 

 Hip vents to access garment underneath 

 Adjustable snap closing ankles 

 Waterproof taped seams 

 Elasticised waist 

 CORE budget value 
               

Sizes 
AGE 
HEIGHT cm 
CHEST cm  
INSIDE LEG UK 
 

XS 
3-4 

55-57 
98-104 

46 

S 
5-6 

59-61 
108-116 

50 

M 
7-8 

64-67 
120-128 

54 

L 
9-10 

70-73 
132-140 

58 
 

XL 
11-12 
76-79 

144-152 
60 

Colours:  
ROYAL     (2945) 
BLACK     (BLK) 
NAVY       (289)     
                  

Decoration: Transfer Print, Direct Print, DTF 

Wash:       

Decoration Access: open 

Carton Qty: 20 Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 15 
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