

JUNIOR WATERPROOF RAIN SUIT

A CORE value waterproof suit for juniors; ideal for keeping dry and clean during outdoor activities: a school favourite.

Origin: Bangladesh		Commodity Code: 6210400000				
Fabric: 210g/m ² 100% Polyester with PVC inner coating		Tech: Waterproof 2000mm, Windproof 24424				
<section-header></section-header>		 Jacket: Foldaway hood Zip through collar 2 spacious pockets Reflective cuff detail Semi elasticised hem Elasticised storm cuff Inner mesh back vent Waterproof taped seams Stud closing outer storm flap Trouser: Hip vents to access garment underneath Adjustable snap closing ankles Waterproof taped seams Elasticised waist CORE budget value 				
Sizes AGE HEIGHT cm CHEST cm INSIDE LEG UK		XS 3-4 55-57 98-104 46	S 5-6 59-61 108-116 50	M 7-8 64-67 120-128 54	L 9-10 70-73 132-140 58	XL 11-12 76-79 144-152 60
Colours: ROYAL (2945)		Decoration: Transfer Print, Direct Print, DTF				
BLACK (BLK) NAVY (289)	Wash:	Wash:				
	Decoration Access: open					
Carton Qty: 20	Pack Qty: 5	SKU: 15				







R225J JUNIOR WATERPROOF RAIN SUIT



